OLAN

Datum: 2025-04-20

Plats: Lottorp

Arrangor: Hogby IF
Tavlingsledare: Calle Nilsson
Vader: Molnigt, 10 grader

MAN 1 David Ardegard

5 KM 2 Ted Bergh

3 Roy Johansson

DS

4 Herman Ekstrand

5 Isac Erlandsson

6 Jens Bergh
7 Jan Tingnert
8 Niklas Olsson

9 Kristoffer Bjorkman

KVINNOR 1 Annalohman
5 KM 2 lda Eidem
3 Alice Lohman

UNGDOM Arvid Ardegard

1 KM Bastian Lohman Halldén

Edit Asberg
Henry Byaker
Ivar Axelsson
Ivar Eidem

Jackson Smylie

Majken Lohman

Sigge Adolfsson

Sigrid Lohman

Victor Carlsson Wassberg

TJURRUS

79
87
14
89
98
87
66
88
93

75
84
77

18
17
14
15
14
13
18
18
16
15
12

Karlshamn
Oskarshamn
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Morbylanga
Alem
Borgholm
Lottorp
Nybro

Binnerback
Kalmar
Binnerback

35.49
35.51
40.13
40.28
41.09
42.21
42.35
48.55
1.07.25

41.45
42.55
43.45

Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit
Deltagit



